Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who was the Ist commander in Chief ofr Ghazwa e mautah?

When Hazrat Ameer Muawiya (R.A) took charge of the Islamic empire, Umayyad Dynasty?

Where was the Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) born?

How many surahs are there in Quran on the names of Prophets?

Identify the number of Surahs in the Holy Quran which are on the names of various
prophets:

Ghazwa is named as youm-ul-Furgan?

He was the carpenter:

Who was first host of Holy Prophet (PBUH) in Madina?

The literal meaning of the word Tehzb is :

Hazrat Yousaf (AS) was the son of :

What was the name of Hazrat Umar's sister who had embraced islam along with her
husband?

Name the person whose responsibility was to provide water to Hajjaj?

Who is called as " Muslim Alexander"?

The seal affixed on important letters by the prophet (SAW) was in the custody of:

The two books are called "Sahihain".

I0OW» MOO®W » UOWP» UOWr UOWr UOUP» UOWr U0Wr UOWP» U0Wr U0owP

Answers Choice

A. Hazrat Khalid bin waleed (RA)
B. Abdur Rahman bin Auf (RA)
C. Abdullah bin RAwaha ((RA))
D. none of them

. 660 A.D
.661 AD
. 662 AD
663 A.D

Iraq
Palestine

Egypt
Syria

Dom» DOomP» DOUR

aoobhw

None of these

Hazrat Musa (AS)
Hazrat Issa (AS)
Hazrat Zakariya (AS)
Hazrat Yousaf (AS)

Hazrat Abu Ayub Ansari (R.A)
Hazrat Abu Ayub Dujana (R.A)
Hazrat Abu Sufyan Dujana (R.A)
Hazrat Khalid-ibn-Waleed (R.A)

Trimming
Purification

Reside collectively
None of these

. Hazrat Ishaq (AS)

. Hazrat Yagoob (AS)
Hazrat &nbsp;lsmail (AS)
. Hazrat Loot (AS)

Fatimah
Atiga
Kulsoom
Salma

Abbas-ibn-Abdul Mutlib
. Hamza-ibn-Abdul Mutlib
Talha-ibn-Abdul Mutlib
. Tarig-ibn-Abdul Mutlib

. Khalid Bin Waleed (RA)
Ugba bin Nafah

. Saad bin Abi Waqas (RA)
Amr bin Al-Aas (RA)

. Hazrat Ali (RA)

. Hazrat Qais (RA)

. Hazrat Khuzaifa (RA)
. Hazrat Bilal (RA)
None of these

. Bukhari Sharif, Ibne Maja
. Bukhari Sharif, Muslim Sharif
. Bukhari Sharif, lone Dawood



16

17

18

19

20

Salatul-Khusoof is the prayer for?

Tirmizi wrote a book on the life of Holy Prophet (PBUH). Name the book?

Who founded the modern republic of Turkey in 19237

He was a good player of flute:

How many times has the name Ahmed (PBUH) been mentioned in the Quran?

D. Muta,lbne Viaja

A. The Prayer for Seeking Rain

C. Prayer performed during a lunar
eclipse
D. both A &mp; B

. Kitab-ul-Nabi
. Kitab-ul-Mohammad
. Seerat-e-Nabi

oow

. Ahmed Kemal Pasha
. Mustafa Pasha
. None of these

. Hazrat Yahya (AS)

. Hazrat &nbsp;ldress (AS)
. Hazrat Uzair (AS)

oOow» OO

. 6 times
. 2 times
.10 times

oow



