

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was the lst commander in Chief ofr Ghazwa e mautah?	A. Hazrat Khalid bin waleed (RA) B. Abdur Rahman bin Auf (RA) C. Abdullah bin RAwaha ((RA)) D. none of them
2	When Hazrat Ameer Muawiya (R.A) took charge of the Islamic empire, Umayyad Dynasty?	A. 660 A.D B. 661 A.D C. 662 A.D D. 663 A.D
3	Where was the Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) born?	A. Iraq B. Palestine C. Egypt D. Syria
4	How many surahs are there in Quran on the names of Prophets?	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
5	Identify the number of Surahs in the Holy Quran which are on the names of various prophets:	A. 4 B. 6 C. 8 D. 10
6	Ghazwa is named as youm-ul-Furqan?	A. Badr B. Tabuk C. Uhad D. None of these
7	He was the carpenter:	A. Hazrat Musa (AS) B. Hazrat Issa (AS) C. Hazrat Zakariya (AS) D. Hazrat Yousaf (AS)
8	Who was first host of Holy Prophet (PBUH) in Madina?	A. Hazrat Abu Ayub Ansari (R.A) B. Hazrat Abu Ayub Dujana (R.A) C. Hazrat Abu Sufyan Dujana (R.A) D. Hazrat Khalid-ibn-Waleed (R.A)
9	The literal meaning of the word Tehzib is :	A. Trimming B. Purification C. Reside collectively D. None of these
10	Hazrat Yousaf (AS) was the son of :	A. Hazrat Ishaq (AS) B. Hazrat Yaqoob (AS) C. Hazrat Ismail (AS) D. Hazrat Loot (AS)
11	What was the name of Hazrat Umar's sister who had embraced islam along with her husband?	A. Fatimah B. Atiqa C. Kulsoom D. Salma
12	Name the person whose responsibility was to provide water to Hajjaj?	A. Abbas-ibn-Abdul Mutlib B. Hamza-ibn-Abdul Mutlib C. Talha-ibn-Abdul Mutlib D. Tariq-ibn-Abdul Mutlib
13	Who is called as " Muslim Alexander"?	A. Khalid Bin Waleed (RA) B. Uqba bin Nafah C. Saad bin Abi Waqas (RA) D. Amr bin Al-Aas (RA)
14	The seal affixed on important letters by the prophet (SAW) was in the custody of:	A. Hazrat Ali (RA) B. Hazrat Qais (RA) C. Hazrat Khuzaifa (RA) D. Hazrat Bilal (RA) E. None of these
15	The two books are called "Sahihain".	A. Bukhari Sharif, Ibne Maja B. Bukhari Sharif, Muslim Sharif C. Bukhari Sharif, Ibne Dawood

		D. Muta,Ibne Maja
16	Salatul-Khusoof is the prayer for?	A. The Prayer for Seeking Rain B. Prayer performed during a solar eclipse C. Prayer performed during a lunar eclipse D. both A & D. b
17	Tirmizi wrote a book on the life of Holy Prophet (PBUH). Name the book?	A. Kitab-ul-Samayel B. Kitab-ul-Nabi C. Kitab-ul-Mohammad D. Seerat-e-Nabi
18	Who founded the modern republic of Turkey in 1923?	A. Mustafa Kemal Ataturk B. Ahmed Kemal Pasha C. Mustafa Pasha D. None of these
19	He was a good player of flute:	A. Hazrat Yahya (AS) B. Hazrat Dawood (AS) C. Hazrat ldress (AS) D. Hazrat Uzair (AS)
20	How many times has the name Ahmed (PBUH) been mentioned in the Quran?	A. 1 time B. 6 times C. 2 times D. 10 times